Surface treatment for premium forged
alloy wheels
NEW!
JOST EverShine Wheels
• Super low-maintenance - requires only soapy water/truck
wash to clean
• Provides protection from harsh transport environments
• Penetrates the surface layer and binds itself to the metal
• 5 year finish warranty (Conditions apply, please contact
JOST NZ for warranty T&C’s)
Ph 0800 567 869www.jostnz.co.nz
Product Code Description
Inset
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Max
Load
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
JW17567526ESIP 17.5 x 6.75 10 stud 225 PCD 26mm stud hole 121 142 176 2500 13.2
Other sizes available on request
JOST EverShine Wheels
22.5 x 8.25
Product Code Description
Inset
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Max
Load
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
JW82528526ESP 22.5 x 8.25 10 stud 285 PCD 26mm stud hole 143.5 168.5 220 3360 23.2
JW82528526ESIP 22.5 x 8.25 10 stud 285 PCD 26mm stud hole
Inside only 143.5 168.5 220 3360 23.2
JW82533526ESP 22.5 x 8.25 10 stud 335 PCD 26mm stud hole 143.5 168.5 281.2 3650 22.9
JW82533532ESP 22.5 x 8.25 10 stud 335 PCD 32mm stud hole 143.5 168.5 281.2 3650 22.9
JW82533526ESIP 22.5 x 8.25 10 stud 335 PCD 26mm stud hole
Inside only 143.5 168.5 281.2 3650 22.9
22.5 x 11.75
Product Code Description
Inset
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Max
Load
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
JW1175335SS26ESOP 22.5 x 11.75 10 stud 335 PCD 26mm stud hole
Super single 0 24 281.2 5000 22
JW117533526ESOP 22.5 x 11.75 10 stud 335 PCD 26mm stud hole 120 146 281.2 5000 23.1
22.5 x 9.00
Product Code Description
Inset
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Max
Load
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
JW900285106ESOP 22.5 x 9.00 10 stud 285 PCD 26mm stud hole 79 106 220 4125 24.6
JW900335106ESOP 22.5 x 9.00 10 stud 335 PCD 26mm stud hole 79 106 281.2 5000 23.6
19.5 x 7.50
Product Code Description
Inset
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Max
Load
(kg)
Weight
(kg)
JW19527526ESIP 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD 26mm stud hole 134 156 221 3000 16.2
JW19527532ESIP 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD 32mm stud hole 134 156 221 3000 15.2
17.5 x 6.75